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Northern Trust Corp. is a financial holding company, which engages in the provision of asset servicing, fund administration, asset
management, fiduciary, and banking solutions for corporations, institutions, families, and individuals. It operates through the Asset
Servicing and Wealth Management segments. The Asset Servicing segment offers asset servicing, brokerage, banking and related
services to corporate and public retirement funds, foundations, endowments, fund managers, insurance companies and sovereign
wealth funds. The Wealth Management Segment includes trust, investment management, custody, and philanthropic services,
financial consulting, guardianship and estate administration, family business consulting, family financial education, brokerage services

and private and business banking. The company was founded in 1971 and is headquartered in Chicago, IL.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
43,512,800,000
408,600,000
107,270,300,000

11,897,900,000
39,117,700,000

205,700,000

33,322,200,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

105,563,000,000

4,586,600,000

150,783,100,000 150,783,100,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

50,916,600,000
408,600,000

104,120,100,000
11,259,500,000

44,684,600,000

257,400,000

35,485,000,000

108,292,200,000

4,114,700,000

155,036,700,000 155,036,700,000

2023
US-GAAP
23,100
7.89%
1,167.31%

2023
24.41%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
73,493,400,000

408,600,000
110,396,400,000
12,016,800,000

67,639,000,000
323,400,000

53,024,400,000

118,848,600,000

3,191,000,000
183,889,800,000 183,889,800,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
23,600 21,100
7.26% 6.53%
1,276.94% 1,430.27%
2022 2021
24.36% 23.12%
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Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
12,135,900,000 7,777,000,000
1,095,700,000 1,324,200,000
-474,582,720 -110,937,840
1,464,800,000 1,766,300,000
2,625,600,000 2,392,400,000
1,982,000,000 1,887,200,000
357,500,000 430,300,000

0 0

482,074 302,380

Members of Management Board

Chandra Dhandapani
Charles Tribbett
David Smith

Dean Harrison
Donald Thompson
Jay Henderson
Linda Bynoe

Marcy Klevorn
Martin Slark
Siddharth Mehta
Susan Crown
Michael G. O'Grady
Alexandria Taylor
Jason J. Tyler

Mark C. Gossett
Peter B. Cherecwich
Steven L. Fradkin
Susan C. Levy
Teresa A. Parker
Thomas A. South

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
6,508,400,000
1,532,400,000

575,702,240
2,010,100,000
1,356,000,000
1,382,700,000

464,800,000

0
283,038
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