NORTHERN TRUST CORP

ISIN: US6658591044 WKN: 665859104 Asset Class: Stock



CORP. -- Fax: +

50 South La Salle Street Web:

http://www.northerntrust.com

60603 Chicago <u>E-mail: -</u>



Company Profile

Northern Trust Corp. is a financial holding company, which engages in the provision of asset servicing, fund administration, asset management, fiduciary, and banking solutions for corporations, institutions, families, and individuals. It operates through the Asset Servicing and Wealth Management segments. The Asset Servicing segment offers asset servicing, brokerage, banking and related services to corporate and public retirement funds, foundations, endowments, fund managers, insurance companies and sovereign wealth funds. The Wealth Management Segment includes trust, investment management, custody, and philanthropic services, financial consulting, guardianship and estate administration, family business consulting, family financial education, brokerage services and private and business banking. The company was founded in 1971 and is headquartered in Chicago, IL.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20:	22	202	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets I	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	43,512,800,000		50,916,600,000		73,493,400,000	
Common stock capital		408,600,000		408,600,000		408,600,000
Fixed assets	107,270,300,000		104,120,100,000		110,396,400,000	
Equity capital of a company		11,897,900,000		11,259,500,000		12,016,800,000
Cash and cash equivalents	39,117,700,000		44,684,600,000		67,639,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		205,700,000		257,400,000		323,400,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		33,322,200,000		35,485,000,000		53,024,400,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		105,563,000,000		108,292,200,000		118,848,600,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		4,586,600,000		4,114,700,000		3,191,000,000
Total assets	150,783,100,000	150,783,100,000	155,036,700,000	155,036,700,000	183,889,800,000	183,889,800,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	23,100	23,600	21,100
Equity ratio	7.89%	7.26%	6.53%
Debt-equity ratio	1,167.31%	1,276.94%	1,430.27%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	24.41%	24.36%	23.12%

NORTHERN TRUST CORP

ISIN: **US6658591044** WKN: **665859104** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	12,135,900,000	7,777,000,000	6,508,400,000
Net income	1,095,700,000	1,324,200,000	1,532,400,000
EBIT	-474,582,720	-110,937,840	575,702,240
Operating income before taxes	1,464,800,000	1,766,300,000	2,010,100,000
Cash Flow	2,625,600,000	2,392,400,000	1,356,000,000
Net interest income	1,982,000,000	1,887,200,000	1,382,700,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	357,500,000	430,300,000	464,800,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	482,074	302,380	283,038

Board of Directors

Chandra Dhandapani	Member of Board of Directors
Charles Tribbett	Member of Board of Directors
David Smith	Member of Board of Directors
Dean Harrison	Member of Board of Directors
Donald Thompson	Member of Board of Directors
Jay Henderson	Member of Board of Directors
Linda Bynoe	Member of Board of Directors
Marcy Klevorn	Member of Board of Directors
Martin Slark	Member of Board of Directors
Siddharth Mehta	Member of Board of Directors
Susan Crown	Member of Board of Directors
Michael G. O'Grady	Chairman of Managing Board
Alexandria Taylor	Member of Executive Committee
Jason J. Tyler	Member of Executive Committee
Mark C. Gossett	Member of Executive Committee
Peter B. Cherecwich	Member of Executive Committee
Steven L. Fradkin	Member of Executive Committee
Susan C. Levy	Member of Executive Committee
Teresa A. Parker	Member of Executive Committee
Thomas A. South	Member of Executive Committee